Leather Drivers Work Gloves

Select B Grade Unlined Grain Pigskin

Keystone Thumb

Grade Leather Type

Select B Pig
Product # Size Case Pack Inner Packaging
34018 Small 10 Polybag 12
3401M Medium 10 Polybag 12
3401L Large 10 Polybag 12
3401XL X - Large 10 Polybag 12
3401 XXL XX - Large 10 Polybag 12
3401 XXXL XXX - Large 10 Polybag 12
3401XXXXL XXXX - Large 10 Polybag 12

MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/3401

Case Weight (Ib)
25.850

27.900
31.650
32.200
35.430
36.450
37.150



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/3401

