

3401



Leather Drivers Work Gloves
Select B Grade Unlined Grain Pigskin
Keystone Thumb



Grade

Select B

Leather Type

Pig

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Inner Packaging	Case Weight (lb)
3401S	Small	10	Polybag 12	25.850
3401M	Medium	10	Polybag 12	27.900
3401L	Large	10	Polybag 12	31.830
3401XL	X - Large	10	Polybag 12	32.200
3401XXL	XX - Large	10	Polybag 12	35.430
3401XXXL	XXX - Large	10	Polybag 12	36.450
3401XXXXL	XXXX - Large	10	Polybag 12	37.150

MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

901.795.5810
800.955.6887
www.mcrcsafety.com/3401

